2012 Buck Hill Sunday PM Wk #1

Sunday, January 8, 2012

= SUBARU

Confidence in Motion
THE PACESETTER: HCP
K I DAVE EVERSON BLUE 368 TIME:  17.04 PAR: 16.44
CHALLENGE DAVE EVERSON RED 3.68 TIME: 17.13 PAR: 16.52

Team 6 Skiers| 7 Skiers| 8 Skiers| 9 Skiers Points

The Big Chill 30 35 40 45 40.83

Marv's Slicers 30 35 38 38 51.23

ﬂgg'fr%(&:gm Parabolic Furs 29 33 37 41 56.49

Schliders 27 31 35 39 65.09

A Bucket Boys 27 30 33 33 42.33

FISCHHE/RAA [rosmanian snoweiis 26 28 28 28 56.17

Dental Downhill 24 26 28 29 54.92

Grateful Shred 23 26 29 32 74.65

l \'\v\ -

| m— Nothing to Lose 23 26 29 32 74.61

1 Wa“\, Wan ? Straight Shots 23 26 26 26 47.77

MNBealEs tal‘eGr‘oup Anger Management 22 24 24 24 49.32

Gaylord's Dicers 21 23 23 23 36.33
SEX NAME TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime RedHC
F AVI SILVER Marv's Slicers 11.13 P 18.27 11.13 19.17 16.04
F MADELINE TIDSTROM Dental Downhill 13.32 P 18.63 13.32 19.42 17.55
F MARIA KIMMES Tasmanian Snow Devils 13.99 P 18.74 13.99 19.29 16.77
F BARB EVERSON Schliders 17.64 P 19.34 17.64 19.83 20.04
F RACHEL ENGLAND Schliders 17.70 G 19.35 17.70 20.56 24.46
F CHERYL LESSER Straight Shots 28.47 G 21.12 28.47 22.37 35.41
F JENNIFER WALL Straight Shots 31.27 S 21.58 31.27 22.64 37.05
F MAURA ALBRECHT Anger Management 31.39 G 21.60 31.39 21.84 32.20
F BETH GRAY Anger Management 33.05 S 21.88 33.09 21.98 33.05
F TERRI PIERCE Marv's Slicers 35.46 S 22.27 35.46 22.75 37.71
F HEATHER WOMACK Grateful Shred 35.71 S 22.31 35.71 23.33 41.22
F RENATA ENGEL Straight Shots 36.56 S 22.62 37.59 22.56 36.56
F BEVERLY KOSSACK Gaylord's Dicers 36.92 G 22.51 36.92 23.43 41.83
F VICKI HURINENKO Nothing to Lose 40.86 S 23.73 44.34 23.27 40.86
F MARY KELLY Anger Management 55.05 B 25.49 55.05 26.90 62.83
M KALE WESTBY Parabolic Furs 3.10 P 16.95 3.10 17.37 5.15
M  DAVE EVERSON Schliders 3.65 P 17.04 3.65 17.13 3.69
M MITCH WALL Parabolic Furs 541 P 17.33 5.41 18.12 9.69
M DAVE BRUSH Parabolic Furs 5.47 P 17.34 5.47 18.00 8.96
M LUKE OPEL Marv's Slicers 5.60 P 17.36 5.60 17.88 8.23
M | JOHN MAYEK The Big Chill 5.96 P 17.42 5.96 17.67 6.96
M | BROCK TIDSTROM Dental Downhill 6.11 P 17.51 6.51 17.53 6.11
M | JOHN GROSENICK Schliders 6.20 P 17.46 6.20 17.62 6.66
M KEN RAICHE Parabolic Furs 6.20 P 17.46 6.20 17.89 8.29
M GENE CARLSON Marv's Slicers 7.06 P 17.60 7.06 18.08 9.44
M KEN MCADAM Marv's Slicers 7.08 P DNF N/A 17.69 7.08
M DAVID PELLER The Big Chill 7.30 P 17.64 7.30 18.17 9.99
M DAVE HINZ Marv's Slicers 7.30 P 17.64 7.30 18.08 9.44
M ' MORGAN RAPP The Big Chill 7.60 P 17.69 7.60 18.44 11.62
M KYLE TIDSTROM Dental Downhill 8.03 P 17.76 8.03 18.37 11.20
M | JOHN APPLEGATE The Big Chill 9.31 P 17.97 9.31 18.71 13.26



SEX |INAME

M
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CRAIG
ADAM
IAN
MARK
JEFF
ED
KIRK
CORY
PAUL
TIM
RON
THOR
BRUCE
MARK
BRIAN
BART
RANDAL
JASON
JASON
PETER
STEVE
TIM
MATT
STEVE
ADRIAN
JESSE
STEVE
ROB
MICHAEL
CHRIS
PAUL
TOM
BRETT
AARON
DEREK
JOHN
GREGG
JC
LOUIS
ERIC
DOUG
BOB
LARRY
MIKE
DAVE
KIRK
JEFF
KEVIN
DOUG
ETHAN
WALLY
GARY
BRIAN
BRIAN
LYLE

KILBANE
STAUFENBERG
MONTGOMERY
HICKMAN
FISHER
ATWOOD
SHELLUM
KULSETH
FREEMAN
KINNEY
SELLNOW
MORALES
DAHLKE
WEGMILLER
FOLEY
PIERCE
ZOELLER
ACKER
LEJEUNE
ROWLAND
MATHRE
BEASTROM
MCCANN
HURINENKO
SCHOTTROFF
ERICKSON
MCCARTHY
REBERTUS
PEKARIK
NEE

ENGEL
THIES
THOMAS
HARTMAN
HANSEN
COLLINS
JOHNSON
ANDERSON
HAIK
MINTALAR
CLEARY
CUMMINGS
LINDSTROM
MCFADDEN
WHALEN
BENNETT
VONFELDT
SPRENG
FULTON
THEIS
WALL

BALL
CASTLE
MCGOLDRICK
ERICKSON

TEAM

Bucket Boys
Bucket Boys

The Big Chill

The Big Chill
Nothing to Lose
Marv's Slicers
Tasmanian Snow Devils
Bucket Boys
Grateful Shred
Parabolic Furs

The Big Chill
Schliders

The Big Chill
Tasmanian Snow Devils
Anger Management
Marv's Slicers
Schliders

Parabolic Furs
Parabolic Furs
Parabolic Furs
Grateful Shred
Schliders

The Big Chill
Nothing to Lose
Anger Management
Nothing to Lose
Schliders

Dental Downbhill
Straight Shots
Tasmanian Snow Devils
Straight Shots
Straight Shots
Straight Shots
Nothing to Lose
Schliders

Nothing to Lose
Grateful Shred
Grateful Shred
Parabolic Furs
Bucket Boys
Bucket Boys
Tasmanian Snow Devils
Gaylord's Dicers
Bucket Boys

Anger Management
Nothing to Lose
Schliders

Grateful Shred
Grateful Shred
Nothing to Lose
Parabolic Furs
Bucket Boys

Dental Downbhill
Anger Management

Nothing to Lose

BestHC
9.73
9.79
9.98

10.10
11.25
11.31
11.31
11.37
11.56
11.62
12.17
12.23
12.41
12.53
12.77
12.83
13.08
13.14
13.38
14.60
15.39
16.30
16.34
16.48
17.15
17.46
17.70
19.25
19.77
19.77
20.38
20.38
20.40
21.35
21.41
21.59
21.73
22.15
22.75
23.72
23.84
24.15
25.00
25.06
26.40
26.64
27.01
27.43
27.43
28.47
28.59
28.71
29.08
29.87
30.29

Medal

P
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BlueTime
18.04
18.05
18.08
18.10
18.29
18.30
18.30
18.31
18.34
18.35
18.44
18.45
18.48
18.50
18.54
18.55
18.59
18.60
18.64
18.84
18.97
19.12
19.20
19.15
19.26
19.31
19.35
19.63
19.69
19.69
19.79
19.79
19.90
19.95
19.96
19.99
20.16

DNF
20.18
20.34
20.36
20.41
20.55
20.56
20.78
20.82
20.88
20.95
20.95
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.22
21.35
21.42

BlueHC| RedTime

9.73
9.79
9.98
10.10
11.25
11.31
11.31
11.37
11.56
11.62
12.17
12.23
12.41
12.53
12.77
12.83
13.08
13.14
13.38
14.60
15.39
16.30
16.79
16.48
17.15
17.46
17.70
19.40
19.77
19.77
20.38
20.38
21.05
21.35
21.41
21.59
22.63
N/A
22.75
23.72
23.84
24.15
25.00
25.06
26.40
26.64
27.01
27.43
27.43
28.47
28.59
28.71
29.08
29.87
30.29

18.78
18.21
18.83

DNF
18.43
18.89
18.93
18.84
18.66
19.23
18.97
18.76
18.91
18.79
18.85
19.25
18.87
18.95
18.99
19.23

DNF
19.36
19.22
20.32
20.00
19.65
20.04
19.70
21.16
20.32
20.08
19.93
19.89
20.83
20.60
20.85
20.11
20.18
20.71
21.32
20.56
20.92
21.64
21.04
21.19
21.29
21.41
21.09
21.32
22.26

DNF
21.66
22.29
21.98
22.54

RedHC
13.68
10.23
13.98

N/A
11.56
14.35
14.59
14.04
12.95
16.40
14.83
13.56
14.47
13.74
14.10
16.53
14.23
14.71
14.95
16.40

N/A
17.19
16.34
23.00
21.07
18.95
21.31
19.25
28.09
23.00
21.55
20.64
20.40
26.09
24.70
26.21
21.73
22.15
25.36
29.06
24.46
26.63
30.99
27.36
28.27
28.87
29.60
27.66
29.06
34.75

N/A
31.11
34.93
33.05
36.44



SEX |NAME TEAM BestHC Medal BlueTime BlueHC| RedTime RedHC
M  BRUCE MORRESETTE Gaylord's Dicers 31.93 S 21.69 31.93 21.92 32.69
M SCOTT THULIEN Grateful Shred 32.87 S 21.86 32.97 21.95 32.87
M DALE SCHLOSSER Bucket Boys 33.45 G 21.94 33.45 22.98 39.10
M JIM MUEHLBAUER Grateful Shred 36.08 S 22.55 37.17 22.48 36.08
M MICHAEL SCHEIDT Dental Downhill 36.44 B 22.43 36.44 23.56 42.62
M |BILL HOH Tasmanian Snow Devils 38.69 S 22.80 38.69 0.00 N/A
M  BRUCE RIVERS Tasmanian Snow Devils 40.39 B 23.08 40.39 23.43 41.83
M MARK DEROCHER Dental Downhill 40.69 B 23.13 40.69 24.40 47.70
M CRAIG LARSON Gaylord's Dicers 41.55 S 23.27 41.55 24.37 47.52
M  MIKE SCHWARTZ Gaylord's Dicers 43.52 S 23.62 43.67 23.71 43.52
M  HUGH MEEKER Gaylord's Dicers 43.98 B 23.67 43.98 24.38 47.58
M ERIC STRAND Dental Downhill 44.16 B 23.70 44.16 25.57 54.78
M TIM AUNE Grateful Shred 44.28 B 23.72 44.28 24.09 45.82
M MICHAEL BONO Nothing to Lose 44.40 B 23.74 44.40 25.75 55.87
M BOB THOMAS Gaylord's Dicers 44.77 S 23.80 44.77 25.11 52.00
M CASEY NEWTON Dental Downhill 53.35 | 25.21 53.35 26.15 58.29

GUESTS

SEX |[INAME TEAM BestHC1| Medall BlueTimel BlueHC1| RedTimel RedHC1
F  NUALA FOLEY Guest Skiers 74.45 B 28.68 74.45 29.57 79.00
M LUKE EVERSON Guest Skiers 17.52 P 19.32 17.52 19.61 18.70
M TYLER PIERCE Guest Skiers 5.11 P 17.28 5.11 23.35 41.34



